McClaine Clark
Mariann Andrews
Al Stapleton
Betty Martin

Judy Rudoff

Paul Zelhart
Claire Dobbs
Michael Stark
Carolyn Lockhart
Julie McLeroy

Dylan Borders

4/1
4/2
4/3
4/3
4/4
4/6
4/19
4/21
4/21
4/25
4/30

e (<
B N

L
h

22

=4
r

s
n you

Charles & Christi Webster 4/9

Marcus & Ashley Harrell 4/16




E E % SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Men’s Breakfast CH E at 2 Music 3 Serve Team 4 S
at 8 at Omegas & More at 3:45 at 10:30
Women'’s Study WOW & dinner
. Group at 3 at 5:45 Choirat 7
R v
6 | * .* Men’s Breakfast || CH E at2 Music 10 1
—1 o = at 8 at Omegas & More at 3:45
7?} L ﬂ ' Trustees at 6:30 WOW & dinner
at 5:45 Choirat 7
13 | pPalm Sunday 14 Prayer Shawl Men’s Breakfast CH E at 2 Music 17 Prayer Shawl 18 Little Ark 19
Easter Egg at 9:30 at 8 at Omegas & More at 3:45 Crafts at 9:30 and office
Hunt & Little Ark at 5 Women'’s Study WOW & dinner Little Ark closed
Potluck Group at 3 at 5:45 Choir at 7 Parties
20| Easter Sunday | 21| Church Office | 22| Men’s 23 CHEat2 24 25 26
Closed Breakfast at 8 WOW & Prayer Shawl|
at Omegas dinner at 5:45 Crafts at
Choirat 7 9:30 .,
‘ 3 J
27 28 29 Men’s Break- 30| CHEat2 it "
fast at 8 at WOW & M
Omegas dinner at 5:45 .
& . \J L
Women'’s Study Choirat 7
Group at 3

e



