



McClaine Clark	4/1
Mariann Andrews	4/2
Al Stapleton	4/3
BettyMartin	4/3
Judy Rudoff	4/4
Paul Zelhart	4/6
Claire Dobbs	4/19
Michael Stark	4/21
Carolyn Lockhart	4/21
Julie McLeroy	4/25
Dylan Borders	4/30

Charles & Christi Webster	4/9
Marcus & Ashley Harrell	4/16

